DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

BIG PLAN LTD

BIG POCKETS LIMITED

BIG RED DOG FILMS LIMITED
BIG RED ENGINEERING LIMITED
BIG RED ENGINEERING LIMITED

BIG ROCK COFFEE COMPANY LIMITED

BIGSAS LTD.

BIG SAJ (HANDSWORTH) LTD

BIG SAJ (HANDSWORTH) LTD

BIG SHARK LONDON LIMITED

THE BIG SKILL C.I.C.

BIG SKY PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
THE BIG SLEEP LIMITED

THE BIG SMOKE LIMITED

THE BIG SOAK LIMITED

BIG SOCIAL CHANGE LIMITED

BIG SOUND MARKETING LIMITED

BIG SPICE ADVERTISING LTD

BIG TALK PEACOCK LIMITED

BIG TALK PEACOCK LIMITED

BIG TALK PEACOCK LIMITED

BIG TALK PEACOCK LIMITED

BIG TIFF LIMITED

BIG TIFF LIMITED

BIG TIFF LIMITED

BIG TIFF LIMITED

BIG TOE FILMS 1994 LIMITED

BIG TREE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD

BIG 2 FUELS LIMITED

BIG UMBRELLA RECRUITMENT LIMITED

BIG VENUS LIMITED

BIG VENUS LIMITED

BIG VENUS LIMITED

BIG VENUS LIMITED

BIG VENUS LIMITED

BIG VENUS LIMITED

BIG VENUS LIMITED

BIG VIDA MEDIA LIMITED

BIG VIDA MEDIA LIMITED

BIGWIGS ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED

BIG WILD PIG LTD

BIG WOLS LTD

BIG WOLS LTD

BIGWOOD S TACHOGRAPH SERVICES
LIMITED

BIG YELLOW CRATE LIMITED

BIH SOLOMON LIMITED

BII

BII WORLD LTD

BITI WORLD LTD

BIJI KAKAO TRADING LTD

BIJI KAKAO TRADING LTD

BIJIMINI LIMITED

BIJOU BETTY LIMITED

BIJOU BETTY LIMITED

BIJOU RECRUITMENT LIMITED

(CONT'D)

07165584
08243521
08301938
11042284
11042284
08766035
08746597
11675301
11675301
10459437
07916849
05027528
03125327
11039735
05977790
10419848
08957386
08722613
11109572
11109572
11109572
11109572
06076303
06076303
06076303
06076303
02918933
09527754
03514153
08766506
02665336
02665336
02665336
02665336
02665336
02665336
02665336
11669065
11669065
04320120
11610424
09422904
09422904
06746114

09673162
11303571
04310751
11504032
11504032
11663995
11663995
10608266
11664014
11664014
09157616
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07/11/2018
07/11/2018
09/11/2018
11/11/2018
07/11/2018
09/11/2018
11/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
07/11/2018
07/11/2018
13/11/2018
12/11/2018
11/11/2018
08/11/2018
11/11/2018
08/11/2018
11/11/2018
07/11/2018
07/11/2018
07/11/2018
07/11/2018
08/11/2018
07/11/2018
07/11/2018
07/11/2018
13/11/2018
12/11/2018
09/11/2018
07/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
09/11/2018
09/11/2018
13/11/2018
07/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
08/11/2018

12/11/2018
13/11/2018
07/11/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
07/11/2018
07/11/2018
07/11/2018
07/11/2018
07/11/2018
09/11/2018

BIG PIGMENT STUDIO LTD

BIG PINK FAIRY INTERACTIVE MEDIA
LIMITED

BIG PINK FAIRY INTERACTIVE MEDIA
LIMITED

BIG PINK FAIRY INTERACTIVE MEDIA
LIMITED

THE BIG PINK LONDON LTD

BIJOU VINTAGE LTD

BIJOU VINTAGE LTD

THE BIJOUX MAGPIE LIMITED

BIKE CLINIC LIMITED

BIKE CLINIC LIMITED

BIKEDYNAMICS LTD

BIKEFIX LTD

BIKEFIX LTD

BIKEM LIMITED

BIKEM LIMITED

BIKE MEDICS LTD

BIKE MEDICS LTD

BIKE MOVERS (EUROPE) LIMITED

BIKE PYRENEES LTD

BIKE REHAB LTD

BIKE SALES & REPAIRS LTD

BIKE SHED THEATRE PRODUCTIONS LTD

BIKE SHED THEATRE PRODUCTIONS LTD
THE BIKE SHOP (LEEDS) LIMITED

BIKE SOC LTD

BIKE SOC LTD

BIKETRAX LTD.

BIKE "TU" BUS LTD

BIKEZAAR LIMITED

BIKOY LIMITED

BIKOY LIMITED

BIKRAM YOGA LIMITED

BIKRAM YOGA LIMITED

BIKU LTD

BILAL CASH & CARRY LIMITED

BILALCO LIMITED

BILAL HAJJ & UMRAH TOURS LTD

BILAL HAJJ & UMRAH TOURS LTD

BILARAH STAR LIMITED

BILATERAL TRADE-LIAISON LIMITED

BILBAO ACCOUNTING SERVICES LTD

BILBERRY MANOR MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BILBERRY SOLUTIONS LTD

BILDAR LTD

BILDIT4U LTD

BILEE LIMITED

BILFEN EDUCATION COMPANY LTD

BILFEN EDUCATION COMPANY LTD

BILFEN EDUCATION COMPANY LTD

BILHAY LANE (MIDLANDS) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BILI LIMITED

BILIM UZBEK CULTURAL CENTRE

09861520
11549517

11549517

11549517

10449753
11668730
11668730
10527608
11674091
11674091
07341848
11673051
11673051
11675632
11675632
11672030
11672030
09849999
11042396
08723957
11024065
08482650
08482650
05137140
11158074
11158074
10640798
09938122
10620630
09281496
09281496
06686771
06686771
07555328
07954602
09017410
04897334
04897334
09440236
02303249
08757817
01333312
07618973
11057229
09612931
11493602
10437219
10437219
10437219
11230267

09710128
10739220

(D4)
(C2)
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12/11/2018
12/11/2018

09/11/2018
09/11/2018
09/11/2018
12/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
07/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
08/11/2018
12/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
11/11/2018
13/11/2018
09/11/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
09/11/2018
09/11/2018
12/11/2018
08/11/2018
11/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
12/11/2018
07/11/2018
10/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
09/11/2018
09/11/2018
11/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
07/11/2018

07/11/2018
07/11/2018



